NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

JULIAN PALACIO SALGADO (jpalaciossa)

3

Si

-352 $13,305,48 | $10,000,00 | ($1,056,000 S0 $22,249,48
4 0 ) 4
-867 $13,305,48 SO (2,601,000 SO $10,704,48
4 ) 4
-1,393 $13,305,48 SO (84,179,000 SO $9,126,484
4 )
-1,905 $13,305,48 SO (85,715,000 S0 $7,590,484
4 )
-2,423 $13,305,48 SO ($7,269,000 SO $6,036,484
4 )
-2,942 $13,305,48 SO (58,826,000 SO $4,479,484
4 )
-3,458 $13,305,48 SO ($10,374,00 SO $2,931,484
4 0)
-3,975 $13,305,48 SO ($11,925,00 SO $1,380,484
4 0)
-3,735 $16,631,85 | $300,000 |($11,205,00 SO $5,726,855
5 0)
-3,495 $16,631,85 SO ($1 0,485,00 SO $6,146,855
5 0)
-3,255 $16,631,85 SO ($9,765,000 SO $6,866,855
5 )
-3,015 $16,631,85 S0 ($9,045,000 SO $7,586,855
5 )
$90,826,292.00
$2,304.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

32.27%

9.76%

67.73%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$23,921,000.00

$3,600,000.00

$723,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$41,208.00

$1,120.34




